
COMPANY NAME CONTACT 
NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP 

CODE PHONE Email

Acro Construction LLC Liz Chastain 1700 W. 11th Street Panama City FL 32401 8502150588 liz@acroconstructionllc.com
Anderson Engineering  Inc. Bryan Osborn 35008 Emerald Coast Parkway Suite 204 Destin FL 32541 8507148100 bosborn@andersonengineeringinc.com
Anderson Engineering  Inc. Bryan Osborn 35008 Emerald Coast Parkway Suite 204 Destin FL 32541 8508309184 bosborn@andersonengineeringinc.com
AVCON  INC. Meghann Kriss 5555 E Michigan Street  Suite 200 Orlando FL 32822 4075991122 mkriss@avconinc.com
Bolchoz Marine Advisors Mark Bolchoz 441 Meeting St  Unit 227 Charleston SC 29403 5613153318 mbolchoz@bmainc.co
Bolchoz Marine Advisors Ross Sanford 441 Meeting St  Unit 227 Charleston SC 29403 5613409879 rsanford@bmainc.co
COMAK GROUP INC Michael Cox 1182 Canyon Way WELLINGTON FL 33414 5613667461 mgcox@comakgroup.com
Construction Journal Pamela Exton  400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL 34994 1772781214 p.exton@constructionjournal.com
Construction Journal Pamela Exton  400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL 34994 1772781214 p.exton@constructionjournal.com
Dewberry Brandi Ward 90 Beal Parkway  Suite C Fort Walton Beach FL 32547 8505711219 bward@dewberry.com
DRMP  Inc. Debbie Lowe 941 Lake Baldwin Lane Orlando FL 32814 4088960594 DALowe@drmp.com
DRMP  Inc. Lisa Greene 941 Lake Baldwin Lane Orlando FL 32814 4078960594 lgreene@drmp.com
In Depth Inc. Zach Rogers 555 West Granada Blvd  Suite E12 Ormond Beach FL 32174 3862022771 indepthservices.inc@gmail.com
In Depth Inc. Zach Rogers 555 West Granada Blvd  Suite E12 Ormond Beach FL 32174 8082131156 zach@indepthservicesinc.com
JM Phelps Construction Jason Johnson 600 Grand Panama Blvd. Suite # 203 Panama City Beach FL 32407 8504507650 jason@jmphelpsconstruction.com
JM Phelps Construction Justin Phelps 600 Grand Panama Blvd. Suite # 203 Panama City Beach FL 32407 8508327989 justin@jmphelpsconstruction.com
Kimley-Horn and Associates Erin Athas 189 South Orange Avenue Suite 1000 Orlando FL 32801 4078981511 erin.athas@kimley-horn.com
Kimley-Horn and Associates  Erin Athas 189 South Orange Avenue Suite 1000 Orlando FL 32801 4078981511 florida.marketing@kimley-horn.com
Madison Engineering. LLC Tomas Whitman 269 NE RIDGE LOOP MADISON FL 32340 8509737864 brent@madisonengineer.com
NOVA Engineering and Env. Alexandria Bryan 17612 Ashley Drive Panama City Beach FL 32413 8507550469 abryan@usanova.com
OliverSperry Renovation Tiffany Boyer 401 Office Plaza Drive Tallahassee FL 32301 8503866383 tboyer@oliversperryrenovation.com
Panhandle Engineering  Inc. Chris Forehand 3005 S. Lynn Haven Pkwy Lynn Haven FL 32444 8505961235 cbf@panhandleengineering.com
PSE Designs Stephen McClurg 1000 Hillcrest Rd Suite 222 Mobile AL 36695 2512196089 smcclurg@psedesigns.com
Smith Seckman Reid  Inc. Eric Broome 3243 E James Lee Blvd Crestview FL 32539 8509028459 ebroome@ssr-inc.com
Smith Seckman Reid  Inc. Sharpie Smith 3243 E James Lee Blvd Crestview FL 32539 6013813539 ssmith@ssr-inc.com
Southern Earth Sciences  Inc. Shane George 7500 McElvey Rd.  Suite A Panama City Beach FL 32408 8506852965 sgeorge@soearth.com
Southern Earth Sciences  Inc. Trey Wilson 7500 McElvey Rd.  Suite A Panama City Beach FL 32408 8507694773 twilson@soearth.com
Strollo Architects  Inc. Barbara George 718 Virginia Drive Orlando FL 32803 4074235355 bgeorge@strolloarchitects.com
Strollo Architects  Inc. J. Pat Strollo 718 Virginia Drive Orlando FL 32803 4074235355 jpat@strolloarchitects.com
Terracon Consultants  Inc. Ashley Miller 2930 Wellington Circle Suite 201 Tallahassee FL 32309 8504770454 ashley.miller@terracon.com
Terracon Consultants  Inc. Velecia Crawford 2930 Wellington Circle Suite 201 Tallahassee FL 32309 4077406110 velecia.crawford@terracon.com
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